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The Byrnes family activity sheet
Have autumn fun with Kent Fire and Rescue’s Byrnes family

Ed Mandy Elsa Woody Gramps Nana SootyFlash

Keep your family 
fire safe, please 
follow these top tips.
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Ash

Sparky

Help a grown-up to check smoke 
alarms in your home every week

Sooty and Flash would 
like you to colour in the 
Byrnes family then draw 
a star next to your 
favourite.

H
25

26

32

33
34

24

23

22

21

20

18

17

27

28

29

30

31

3
2

4 5

1 7

6

8

149

10

15

1211
13

19

16

35 36 37

38

39

40

40 41 42

44

45

43

58
46

47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54
55

56

5960 57

Join the dots 
and colour me in!

 In an emergency 
be smart and call 

999

If someone gets burnt, remember:

COOL
CALL
COVER

the burn with cold water

999

with loose cling film
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Cool Call Cover

 NEVER play with matches or 
lighters – if you see matches 
or lighters lying around tell a 
grown-up straight away.

  Stay well away from 
fireworks and bonfires – 
you could get hurt if you 
get too close. Make sure 
other children and pets stay 
away too!

If your clothes catch fire, remember:

STOP
DROP
ROLL

where you are

to the ground

around to put the fire out

Stop Drop RollStop Drop Roll
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 fire safety tips
Make this season safe for your little monsters with a few easy safety tips...

Put a tick in each star as you read the fire safety tips below

Wearing gloves when you hold 
sparklers and never picking up 
used sparklers is smart thinking!H
Using battery operated candles in 
your pumpkin lanterns is safe but it 
also means they won’t blow out!H
Be smart by keeping a safe 
distance from bonfires and 
fireworks and remember to look 
after pets and wild animals too.

H

Having a grown-up as part of your 
trick or treat fun means you’ll be 
safe and be seen.H
Check to make sure your costume is 
flame proof and not made of things 
that easily catch fire, like bin liners!H
Attending public firework displays 
is smart - it means bigger and 
longer displays!H


